Edgar Filing: Groupon, Inc. - Form 4

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. STATEMEN	Washin T OF CHANGE SI nt to Section 16(a f the Public Utilit	FIES AND EXC ington, D.C. 205 ES IN BENEFIC SECURITIES a) of the Securitie ity Holding Comp estment Company	49 C IAL OW I es Exchang pany Act of	NERSHIP OF e Act of 1934, f 1935 or Section	OMB Number: Expires: Estimated a burden hou response			
(Print or Type Responses)								
1. Name and Address of Reporting Perso Drobny Dane A	Symbol	ame and Ticker or T	rading	5. Relationship of Issuer	Reporting Pers			
(Last) (First) (Middl C/O GROUPON, INC., 600 WE CHICAGO AVENUE	(Month/Day/			Director X Officer (give below)	10%	Owner er (specify		
(Street) CHICAGO, IL 60654		4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)			 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person 			
(City) (State) (Zip)	Table I -	- Non-Derivative S	ecurities Acq	uired, Disposed of	, or Beneficial	ly Owned		
(Instr. 3) an (M	tecution Date, if Tr y Co Ionth/Day/Year) (In	3. 4. Securiti Fransaction(A) or Dis Code (Instr. 3, 4 Instr. 8) Code V Amount		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)			
Class A Common 06/01/2016 Stock	I	M 53,594	A \$0	312,810	D			
Class A Common 06/01/2016 Stock	F	F <u>(1)</u> 16,668	D \$ 3.54	296,142	D			

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Edgar Filing: Groupon, Inc. - Form 4

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of orDerivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares
Restricted Stock Units	(2)	06/01/2016		М	53,594	06/01/2016 <u>(3)</u>	(3)	Class A Common Stock	53,594

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
Drobny Dane A C/O GROUPON, INC. 600 WEST CHICAGO AVENUE CHICAGO, IL 60654			General Counsel and Secretary			
Signatures						
/s/ Erin G. Stone, by Power of Attorney		06/03/2016				

<u>**</u>Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Shares withheld by the issuer to satisfy the mandatory tax withholding requirement upon vesting of restricted stock units. This is not an open market sale of securities.
- (2) Each restricted stock unit represents a contingent right to receive one share of Class A Common Stock.
- (3) 53,594 of the restricted stock units reported on this line vested on June 1, 2016, and 53,594 of the restricted stock units reported on this line will vest on December 31, 2016, subject to Mr. Drobny's continued employment with the Company through the vesting date.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.